Rising Stars November 2015 Results

Meet Results - Sheet 1 of 8

EVENT 1 Boys 09/10 Yrs 50m Backstroke

09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD
1. Thomas CAMPBELL 9
2. George VARLEY 9
10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD
1. ROAN SHERIFF 10
2. LUCAS STABLER 10
3. Jamie CONNOLLY 10
4. Charlie BARKER 10
5. Oliver HOLMES 10
6. Jasper HERRING 10
7. Lewis SWAIN 10

EVENT 2 Girls 09/10 Yrs 50m Backstroke

Club
likley
Bradford Dol

Club
Bingley
Bingley
Bradford Dol
Bradford Dol
Iikley

likley
Bradford Dol

Time
53.55
56.82

Time
39.37
44.15
46.81
52.44
53.56
57.78
57.82

09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD
1. Maya GRIFFITHS 9
2. Eva GRAY 9
3. Rosie CLARK 9
4. SCARLETT TOMLINSON 9
5. HANNAH CARNEY 9
6. Ellyce CLAPHAM 9
7. Olivia FENTON 9

Helena COY 9

Eleanor DAWSON 9
10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD
1. Scarlett MEADOWS 10
2. HOLLY VASEY 10
3 Madeline LIGHTOWLER 10
4. Ana CAMPEAN 10
5. Teagan HOYLAND 10
6. Beth CLARK 10
7. Hayley MITCHELL 10
8. Jenny RAW 10
9. Poppy DARVILL 10
10.  Ella STEPHENSON 10
11. Amy SMITH 10
12. Chloe CATER 10

EVENT 3 Boys 11/14 Yrs 50m Backstroke

Club
Bradford
Iikley
Bradford Dol
Bingley
Bingley
Bradford
Bradford
Iikley
Bingley

Club
Bradford
Bingley
Bradford Dol
Bradford
Bradford
Bradford Dol
Iikley
Bradford
Bradford
Bradford Dol
Bradford
Bradford

Time
50.40
50.78
51.70
52.88
53.13
55.13

1:08.49
DQFI
DQFI

Time
4225
46.41
46.49
47.56
49.50
51.24
51.94
54.53
55.00
57.19
57.69

1:01.14

11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club

1. JOSHUA JONES 11 Bingley

2. Owen GAUNT 11 Bradford

3. Jack WARDELL 11 Bradford

4. Teddy LEWTY 11 Bradford Dol
5. Nathan COY 11 likley

6.  SAMAKERS 11 Bingley

7. Wiliam HOBSON 11 Bradford Dol
8. Angus TWIGGER 11 likley

9. Matthew BINNS 11 Bradford Dol
10. JOSEPH CARNEY 11 Bingley

11.  James FENTON 11 Bradford

12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club

1. AdamHIND 12 likley

2. Harris KHALIQ 12 Bradford

3. COREY GREEN 12 Bingley

4, Isaac NAYLOR 12 likley

5. Charles BECHELET 12 likley

6. Jacob ROBERTS 12 Bradford
13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club

1. Luke GARNER-SMITH 13 Bradford

2. Callum GAUNT 14 Bradford

Time
41.28
42.10
42.96
43.75
44.79
46.44
48.82
50.24
50.62
51.31
52.81

Time
4257
43.25
45.31
4594

1:00.05
1:06.00

Time
35.25
35.75

FINA Pt
14!
59

FINA Pt
179
127
106

FINA Pt
132
129
122
114
112
100
52

FINA Pt
224
169
168
157
139
125
120
104
101

90
88
74

FINA Pt
155
147
138
131
122
109

94
86
84
81
74

FINA Pt
142
135
17
113

50
38

FINA Pt
250
240

PL/Ht.

PL/Ht.

PL/Ht.

PL/Ht.

PL/Ht.

PL/Ht.

PL/Ht.
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EVENT 4 Girls 11/14 Yrs 50m Backstroke

11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time
1. Ellie HORROCKS 11 Bradford 46.03
2. Julia SILVA 11 Bradford 46.44
3. Florrie PICKERING 11 likley 46.86
4. Daisy GELDER 11 Bradford 51.44
5. Emilia OVEREND 11 Bradford Dol 51.99
6. Sara STEINBERG 11 Bradford 53.12
7. Thea CUMMINS 11 likley 55.38
Joanna BOWMAN 11 Bradford Dol DQFI
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time
1. Charlotte WILKINSON 12 likley 40.35
2. Jessie TERRY 12 Bradford Dol 4252
3. Elizabeth BROWN 12 Bradford 43.75
4, Iman ELLAHI 12 Bradford 46.25
5. Rebecca ASHELFORD 12 likley 47.07
6.  Jiska EVANS 12 likley 47.25
7. Katie MEREDITH 12 likley 57.25
13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time
1. Holly BAIRSTOW 14 Bradford Dol 38.19
2. Imogen GRAY 14 Bradford 39.31
3. Amy BOWMAN 14 Bradford Dol 40.91
4. Ellie HIGH 13 Bradford Dol 44.90
5. Charlotte NUNN 14 Bradford Dol 45.92
6. Hannah EASTWOOD 13 Bradford Dol 50.88

EVENT 5 Boys 08 Yrs 25m Backstroke

Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time
1. Perry LEWTY 8 Bradford Dol 21.50
2. ISAAC STABLER 8 Bingley 22.87

EVENT 6 Girls 08 Yrs 25m Backstroke

Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time
1. Rebecca HIGH 8 Bradford Dol 23.32
2. GLADNESS MDEE 8 Bingley 24.56
3. Elizabeth MEREDITH 8 llkley 26.56
4. Nicole CATER 8 Bradford 30.69
5. HANNAH JONES 8 Bingley 33.81
6. Lola GREENWOOD 8 Bradford 34.88

EVENT 7 Boys 09/10 Yrs 50m Breaststroke

09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time
1. Thomas CAMPBELL 9 llikley 58.27
2. George VARLEY 9 Bradford Dol 1:02.13
10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time
1. Jasper HERRING 10  lIkley 50.31
2. CALLUM MAWSON 10 Bingley 5143
3. Jamie CONNOLLY 10 Bradford Dol 51.62
4. Oliver HOLMES 10  lIkley 52.47
5. BAILEY LONSDALE 10 Bingley 55.26
6.  William VARLEY 10 Bradford Dol 55.59
7. LUCAS STABLER 10 Bingley 58.61
8.  Charlie BARKER 10 Bradford Dol 1:06.53
Lewis SWAIN 10 Bradford Dol DQT

FINA Pt
173
168
164
124
120
12

99

FINA Pt
257
220
201
170
162
160

90

FINA Pt
303
278
247
186
174
128

FINA Pt

FINA Pt

FINA Pt
81
67

FINA Pt
126
118
17
1M

PL/Ht.

PL/Ht.

PL/Ht.

PL/Ht.

PL/Ht.

PL/Ht.

PL/Ht.

Results Sheet Prepared on 29/11/2015 at 19:57



Rising Stars November 2015 Results

Meet Results - Sheet 3 of 8

EVENT 8 Girls 09/10 Yrs 50m Breaststroke

09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD
1. Eleanor DAWSON 9
2. HANNAH CARNEY 9
3. SCARLETT TOMLINSON 9
4, Eva GRAY 9
5. LIZZIE EVANS 9
6. Gracie BEAUMONT 9
7. Rosie CLARK 9
8. Ellyce CLAPHAM 9
9. Olivia FENTON 9

Helena COY 9
10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD
1. Scarlett MEADOWS 10
2 Ana CAMPEAN 10
3 Beth CLARK 10
4 Hayley MITCHELL 10
5. Chloe CATER 10
6. HOLLY VASEY 10
7. Madeline LIGHTOWLER 10
8 Katie WOOLLEY 10
9.  Teagan HOYLAND 10
10.  Poppy DARVILL 10
11. Amy SMITH 10
12. Jenny RAW 10
13.  Ella STEPHENSON 10

EVENT 9 Boys 11/14 Yrs 50m Breaststroke

Club
Bingley
Bingley
Bingley
Iikley
Bingley
Bradford
Bradford Dol
Bradford
Bradford
IIkley

Club
Bradford
Bradford
Bradford Dol
likley
Bradford
Bingley
Bradford Dol
Bradford Dol
Bradford
Bradford
Bradford
Bradford
Bradford Dol

Time
51.11
55.75
56.85
57.76
59.75
59.84

1:06.07
1:06.67
1:20.75
DQ ST

Time
50.57
50.67
51.82
53.91
54.50
54.87
55.50
56.31
59.25

1:02.00
1:05.57
1:09.80
1:12.06

11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club

1. Nathan COY 11 likley

2. William HOBSON 11 Bradford Dol

3. JOSHUA JONES 11 Bingley

4, Max CATCHPOLE 11 likley

5. Teddy LEWTY 11 Bradford Dol

6.  SAM AKERS 11 Bingley

7. Jack WARDELL 11 Bradford

8. Angus TWIGGER 11 likley

9. Matthew BINNS 11 Bradford Dol

10. JOSEPH CARNEY 11 Bingley

11. James FENTON 11 Bradford
Lucas WALTON 11 likley

12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club

1. Calum CLARK 12 Bradford Dol

2. AdamHIND 12 llikley

3. Charles BECHELET 12 likley

4. Thomas COATES 12 Bradford Dol

5. Harris KHALIQ 12 Bradford

6. COREY GREEN 12 Bingley

7. Isaac NAYLOR 12 likley

8. Jacob ROBERTS 12 Bradford

13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club

1. Dominic COY 13 likley

2. Luke GARNER-SMITH 13 Bradford

3. Matthew SHAKESPEARE 13 Bradford

Time
48.43
49.25
49.43
50.08
52.25
52.75
53.58
55.69

1:00.18
1:03.28
1:05.95
DQ ST

Time
46.50
48.74
49.57
50.00
51.86
51.87

1:02.50
1:26.00

Time
41.25
43.06
48.10

FINA Pt
178
137
130
123
1M1
1M1

82
80
45

FINA Pt
184
183
171
152
147
144
139
133
114
100

84
70
63

FINA Pt
141
134
133
128
112

FINA Pt
160
139
132
128
115
115

65
25

FINA Pt
229
201
144

PL/Ht.

PL/Ht.

PL/Ht.

PL/Ht.

PL/Ht.
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EVENT 10 Girls 11/14 Yrs 50m Breaststroke

11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time
1. Florrie PICKERING 11 likley 51.36
2. Emilia OVEREND 11 Bradford Dol 53.10
3. Julia SILVA 11 Bradford 53.27
4, Ellie HORROCKS 11 Bradford 53.69
5. Thea CUMMINS 11 likley 57.06
6. Sara STEINBERG 11 Bradford 57.28
7. Daisy GELDER 11 Bradford 57.94
8. RUBY ODDIE 11 Bingley 1:00.69
9. Joanna BOWMAN 11 Bradford Dol 1:08.57
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time
1. Charlotte WILKINSON 12 likley 46.82
2. Elizabeth BROWN 12 Bradford 48.06
3. Iman ELLAHI 12 Bradford 49.19
4, Katie MEREDITH 12 likley 50.50
5. Rebecca ASHELFORD 12 likley 51.59
6. Jiska EVANS 12 likley 52.90
13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time
1. Holly BAIRSTOW 14 Bradford Dol 42.06
2. Ellie HIGH 13 Bradford Dol 43.87
3. Amy BOWMAN 14 Bradford Dol 44.43
4. Naomi CALVERT 13 Bradford Dol 45.81
5. Imogen GRAY 14 Bradford 46.15
6. Hannah EASTWOOD 13 Bradford Dol 49.37

EVENT 11 Boys 08 Yrs 25m Breaststroke

Full Results

Place Name AaD
1. ISAAC STABLER 8
2. Perry LEWTY 8

EVENT 12 Girls 08 Yrs 25m Breaststroke

Club Time
Bingley 23.25
Bradford Dol 24.94

Full Results

Place Name AaD
1. Rebecca HIGH 8
2. GLADNESS MDEE 8
3. Elizabeth MEREDITH 8
4. Nicole CATER 8
5. HANNAH JONES 8
6. Lola GREENWOOD 8

EVENT 13 Boys 09/10 Yrs 50m Butterfly

Club Time
Bradford Dol 25.37
Bingley 28.38
likley 30.69
Bradford 34.80
Bingley 36.31
Bradford 47.87

10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD
1. ROAN SHERIFF 10
2. Jamie CONNOLLY 10
3. LUCAS STABLER 10

Club Time
Bingley 4375
Bradford Dol 45.37
Bingley 52.25

EVENT 14 Girls 09/10 Yrs 50m Butterfly

09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD
Gracie BEAUMONT
Eleanor DAWSON

Rosie CLARK
SCARLETT TOMLINSON
LIZZIE EVANS

HANNAH CARNEY
Ellyce CLAPHAM

SR =
€O O O O W ©

10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD
1. Scarlett MEADOWS 10
2. HOLLY VASEY 10
3. Ana CAMPEAN 10
4. Teagan HOYLAND 10
5. Beth CLARK 10
6. Hayley MITCHELL 10
7.  Chloe CATER 10
8. Jenny RAW 10

Club Time
Bradford 50.19
Bingley 52.74
Bradford Dol 56.90
Bingley 1:01.19
Bingley 1:03.12
Bingley 1:03.87
Bradford DQFI
Club Time
Bradford 43.50
Bingley 47.75
Bradford 50.57
Bradford 51.51
Bradford Dol 52.00
Iikley 58.69
Bradford 1:06.52
Bradford 1:23.27

FINA Pt
176
159
158
154
128
127
122
106

74

FINA Pt
232
215
200
185
173
161

FINA Pt
321
282
272
248
243
198

FINA Pt

FINA Pt

FINA Pt
123
110

72

FINA Pt
114

FINA Pt
176
133
112
106
103

7
49
25

PL/Ht.

PL/Ht.

PL/Ht.

PL/Ht.

PL/Ht.

PL/Ht.

PL/Ht.

PL/Ht.
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EVENT 15 Boys 11/14 Yrs 50m Butterfly

11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt PL/Ht.
1. Owen GAUNT 11 Bradford 42.22 137
2. JOSHUA JONES 11 Bingley 44.03 121
3. Lucas WALTON 11 likley 47.08 99
4, Teddy LEWTY 11 Bradford Dol 48.14 92
5. William HOBSON 11 Bradford Dol 48.56 90
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
1. AdamHIND 12 likley 42.21 137
2. Thomas COATES 12 Bradford Dol 44.69 116
3. COREY GREEN 12 Bingley 44.85 114
4. Harris KHALIQ 12 Bradford 1:00.32 47
Isaac NAYLOR 12 lIkley DQ ST
13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
1. Callum GAUNT 14 Bradford 35.69 227
2. Luke GARNER-SMITH 13 Bradford 36.38 215

EVENT 16 Girls 11/14 Yrs 50m Butterfly

11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt PI./Ht.
1. Ellie HORROCKS 11 Bradford 53.91 92
2. Julia SILVA 11 Bradford 57.94 74
Florrie PICKERING 11 likley DQ SA
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt PI./Ht.
1. Jessie TERRY 12 Bradford Dol 43.20 179
2. Elizabeth BROWN 12 Bradford 43.32 178
3. Rebecca ASHELFORD 12 likley 48.00 131
4, Iman ELLAHI 12 Bradford 57.19 77
Jiska EVANS 12 likley DQFI
13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
1. Holly BAIRSTOW 14 Bradford Dol 36.81 290
2. Imogen GRAY 14 Bradford 39.62 233
3. Naomi CALVERT 13 Bradford Dol 39.97 226
4. Amy BOWMAN 14 Bradford Dol 4047 218
5. Ellie HIGH 13 Bradford Dol 40.56 217
6. Hannah EASTWOOD 13 Bradford Dol 45.50 153

EVENT 17 Boys 08 Yrs 25m Butterfly

Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt PI./Ht.
1. Perry LEWTY 8 Bradford Dol 22.75

2. ISAAC STABLER 8 Bingley 2419

EVENT 18 Girls 08 Yrs 25m Butterfly

Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
1. Rebecca HIGH 8 Bradford Dol 26.88

2. Elizabeth MEREDITH 8 llkley 34.41

3. Nicole CATER 8 Bradford 38.88

EVENT 19 Boys 09/10 Yrs 50m Freestyle

09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
1. Thomas CAMPBELL 9 llikley 4513 90

2. George VARLEY 9 Bradford Dol 55.25 49

10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
1. ROAN SHERIFF 10 Bingley 36.62 169

2. Jamie CONNOLLY 10 Bradford Dol 38.69 143

3. LUCAS STABLER 10 Bingley 40.57 124

4. CALLUM MAWSON 10 Bingley 43.10 103

5. Oliver HOLMES 10 likley 4348 101

6.  William VARLEY 10 Bradford Dol 46.28 83

7.  Charlie BARKER 10 Bradford Dol 47.81 76

8. BAILEY LONSDALE 10 Bingley 49.11 70

9. Lewis SWAIN 10 Bradford Dol 51.10 62

Results Sheet Prepared on 29/11/2015 at 19:57
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EVENT 20 Girls 09/10 Yrs 50m Freestyle

09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD
1. Eleanor DAWSON 9
2. Maya GRIFFITHS 9
3. Eva GRAY 9
4, LIZZIE EVANS 9
5. Helena COY 9
6. Rosie CLARK 9
7. SCARLETT TOMLINSON 9
8. HANNAH CARNEY 9
9. Ellyce CLAPHAM 9
10.  Olivia FENTON 9
10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD
. Scarlett MEADOWS 10
HOLLY VASEY 10

3 Ana CAMPEAN 10
4 Teagan HOYLAND 10
5. Madeline LIGHTOWLER 10
6. Beth CLARK 10
7. Katie WOOLLEY 10
8 Hayley MITCHELL 10
9.  Jenny RAW 10
10.  Amy SMITH 10
11. Poppy DARVILL 10
12.  Chloe CATER 10
13.  Ella STEPHENSON 10

EVENT 21 Boys 11/14 Yrs 50m Freestyle

Club
Bingley
Bradford
likley
Bingley
IIkley
Bradford Dol
Bingley
Bingley
Bradford
Bradford

Club
Bradford
Bingley
Bradford
Bradford
Bradford Dol
Bradford Dol
Bradford Dol
likley
Bradford
Bradford
Bradford
Bradford
Bradford Dol

Time
39.70
39.78
41.14
46.19
48.62
48.66
49.01
51.56
52.28

1:12.12

Time
37.75
40.50
41.87
42.32
42.60
42.97
44.06
46.92
51.00
51.81
52.31
52.32
53.94

11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club

1. Nathan COY 11 likley

2 Jack WARDELL 11 Bradford

3 Owen GAUNT 11 Bradford

4. Angus TWIGGER 11 likley

5. JOSHUA JONES 11 Bingley

6.  Lucas WALTON 11 likley

7 SAM AKERS 11 Bingley

8 Teddy LEWTY 11 Bradford Dol

9.  William HOBSON 11 Bradford Dol

10.  Max CATCHPOLE 11 likley

11. JOSEPH CARNEY 11 Bingley

12.  James FENTON 11 Bradford
Matthew BINNS 11 Bradford Dol

12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club

1. Thomas COATES 12 Bradford Dol

2. AdamHIND 12 likley

3. Calum CLARK 12 Bradford Dol

4. Harris KHALIQ 12 Bradford

5. Isaac NAYLOR 12 likley

6.  COREY GREEN 12 Bingley

7. Jacob ROBERTS 12 Bradford

13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club

1. Luke GARNER-SMITH 13 Bradford

2. Callum GAUNT 14 Bradford

3. Dominic COY 13 llikley

4, Matthew SHAKESPEARE 13 Bradford

Time
35.25
36.49
37.19
37.35
37.63
38.68
39.05
40.18
41,52
45.56
51.65
52.13

DQ ST

Time
37.07
37.28
37.29
38.60
38.69
39.44

1:03.75

Time
30.40
30.41
30.42
34.94

FINA Pt
200
199
180
127
109
108
106

91
87
33

FINA Pt
233
188
171
165
162
158

FINA Pt
189
17
161
159
156
143
139
128
116

87
60
58

FINA Pt
163
160
160
144
143
135

32

FINA Pt
296
295
295
194

PL/Ht.

PL/Ht.

PL/Ht.

PL/Ht.

PL/Ht.

Results Sheet Prepared on 29/11/2015 at 19:57
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EVENT 22 Girls 11/14 Yrs 50m Freestyle

11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Club

Iikley
Bradford
Bradford
Bradford Dol
Bradford
Bradford
Bradford Dol
IIkley
Bingley

Club

IIkley

IIkley
Bradford Dol
Bradford
IIkley
Bradford
IIkley

Club
Bradford Dol
Bradford Dol
Bradford
Bradford Dol
Bradford Dol
Bradford Dol

Place Name AaD
1. Florrie PICKERING 11
2. Ellie HORROCKS 11
3. Julia SILVA 11
4, Emilia OVEREND 11
5. Sara STEINBERG 11
6. Daisy GELDER 11
7. Joanna BOWMAN 11
8. Thea CUMMINS 11
9. RUBY ODDIE 11
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD
1. Charlotte WILKINSON 12
2. Rebecca ASHELFORD 12
3. Jessie TERRY 12
4, Elizabeth BROWN 12
5. Jiska EVANS 12
6. Iman ELLAHI 12
7. Katie MEREDITH 12
13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD
1. Amy BOWMAN 14
2. Holly BAIRSTOW 14
3. Imogen GRAY 14
4. Naomi CALVERT 13
5. Ellie HIGH 13
6. Hannah EASTWOOD 13
7. Charlotte NUNN 14

Bradford Dol

Time
38.57
40.53
41.06
41.37
45.32
47.90
50.44
51.25
52.79

Time
34.73
36.49
36.78
37.81
38.56
42.75
44,62

Time
33.25
34.72
35.38
35.52
36.85
37.41
41.85

EVENT 23 Boys 08 Yrs 25m Freestyle

Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time
1. ISAAC STABLER 8 Bingley 18.38
2. Perry LEWTY 8 Bradford Dol 18.69

EVENT 24 Girls 08 Yrs 25m Freestyle

Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time
1. GLADNESS MDEE 8 Bingley 20.32
2. Rebecca HIGH 8 Bradford Dol 20.75
3. Elizabeth MEREDITH 8 llkley 25.87
4. Lola GREENWOOD 8 Bradford 29.25
5. HANNAH JONES 8 Bingley 31.87
6.  Nicole CATER 8 Bradford 35.84
EVENT 25 Boys 09/10 Yrs 100m IM
10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time
1. ROAN SHERIFF 10 Bingley 1:33.38
2. Jamie CONNOLLY 10 Bradford Dol 1:40.06
3. LUCAS STABLER 10 Bingley 1:47.11
4. William VARLEY 10 Bradford Dol 1:56.12
CALLUM MAWSON 10 Bingley DQT 2L
EVENT 26 Girls 09/10 Yrs 100m IM
09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time
1. Maya GRIFFITHS 9 Bradford 1:44.56
2. Gracie BEAUMONT 9 Bradford 1:45.85
3. EvaGRAY 9 likley 1:51.20
4. Rosie CLARK 9 Bradford Dol 1:58.06
5. HANNAH CARNEY 9 Bingley 1:59.19
6.  SCARLETT TOMLINSON 9 Bingley 1:59.88
7. Ellyce CLAPHAM 9 Bradford 2:09.22
10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time
1. Scarlett MEADOWS 10 Bradford 1:32.13
2. Ana CAMPEAN 10 Bradford 1:43.67
3. Beth CLARK 10 Bradford Dol 1:46.19
4. Teagan HOYLAND 10 Bradford 1:46.27
5. HOLLY VASEY 10 Bingley 1:47.50
6.  Hayley MITCHELL 10  lIkley 1:55.77
7. Poppy DARVILL 10 Bradford 2:09.03
8. Chloe CATER 10 Bradford 2:09.44
9. Jenny RAW 10 Bradford 2:19.02

FINA Pt
218
188
181
177
134
114

97
93
85

FINA Pt
299
258
252
232
218
160
141

FINA Pt
341
299
283
280
250
239
17

FINA Pt

FINA Pt

FINA Pt
159
129
105

83

FINA Pt
159
153
132
110
107
105

84

FINA Pt
233
163
152
151
146
17

84
84
67

PL/Ht.

PL/Ht.

PL/Ht.

PL/Ht.

PL/Ht.

PL/Ht.

PL/Ht.

PL/Ht.
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EVENT 27 Boys 11/14 Yrs 100m IM

11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt PL/Ht.
1. JOSHUA JONES 11 Bingley 1:30.12 177
2. Nathan COY 11 likley 1:31.06 172
3. Owen GAUNT 11 Bradford 1:31.98 167
4, Jack WARDELL 11 Bradford 1:37.62 139
5. Teddy LEWTY 11 Bradford Dol 1:39.52 131
6. William HOBSON 11 Bradford Dol 1:42.44 120
7. SAM AKERS 11 Bingley 1:47.88 103
8. Matthew BINNS 11 Bradford Dol 1:57.03 81
JOSEPH CARNEY 11 Bingley DNF
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt PL/Ht.
1. COREY GREEN 12 Bingley 1:34 47 154
2. Calum CLARK 12 Bradford Dol 1:36.50 144
3. Thomas COATES 12 Bradford Dol 1:36.96 142
4. Adam HIND 12 likley 1:37.95 138
5. Harris KHALIQ 12 Bradford 1:41.50 124
6. Isaac NAYLOR 12 likley 1:46.50 107
13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt PL/Ht.
1. Callum GAUNT 14 Bradford 1:16.97 285
2. Luke GARNER-SMITH 13 Bradford 1:18.07 273
3. Dominic COY 13 llikley 1:18.68 266

EVENT 28 Girls 11/14 Yrs 100m IM

11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD  Club Time FINA Pt PL/Ht.
1. Ellie HORROCKS 11 Bradford 1:44.32 160

2. Julia SILVA 11 Bradford 1:46.12 152

3. Daisy GELDER 11 Bradford 1:55.44 118

4. Sara STEINBERG 11 Bradford 1:56.25 116

5. RUBY ODDIE 11 Bingley 2:00.16 105

12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt PL/Ht.
1. Charlotte WILKINSON 12 Iikley 1:28.18 265

2. Jessie TERRY 12 Bradford Dol 1:32.90 227

3. Elizabeth BROWN 12 Bradford 1:35.06 212

4. Rebecca ASHELFORD 12 llkley 1:39.42 185

5. Jiska EVANS 12 lIkley 1:42.50 169

13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt PI/Ht.
1. Holly BARSTOW 14 Bradford Dol 1:24.69 300

2. Imogen GRAY 14 Bradford 1:25.31 293

3. AmyBOWMAN 14 Bradford Dol 1:28.93 259

4. Naomi CALVERT 13 Bradford Dol 1:29.00 258

5. Ellie HIGH 13 Bradford Dol 1:33.02 226

6.  Hannah EASTWOOD 13 Bradford Dol 1:40.22 181
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